Spine
The Next Generation in Minimally Invasive Spine Treatment
Helping Surgeons Treat Their
Patients Better®
Since its inception, Arthrex has been committed to one mission:
Helping Surgeons Treat Their Patients Better. We are strategically focused on
constant product innovation through scientific research, surgeon collaboration,
and medical education to make less invasive surgical procedures simple,

(b)
(c)
(d)
(e)
(f)
08  |  SynergyResection System
Footswitches
The SynergyResection single-pedal footswitch features a
direction button to change the direction of the handpiece
with the active mode being displayed on the console.
The footswitch can be toggled between gas pedal and
standard modes.
SynergyResection™ single-pedal footswitch AR-S8311
SynergyResection System  |  09
Spine Shaver Burs
Oval bur, retractable, 3 mm × 330 mm  AR-SOV-R30-330
Coarse diamond oval bur, retractable, 3 mm × 330 mm  AR-SOV-R30-330CD
Scope compatibility guide:   7 mm    10 mm
12	 Synergy Electrosurgery Generator
13	 FlexTip RF Probes
Synergy Electrosurgery System
12  |  Synergy Electrosurgery System
Synergy Electrosurgery Generator
The Synergy electrosurgery system was developed
specifically for endoscopic spine procedures.
High-frequency currents (4 MHz) allow for precise
tissue resection and ablation to help avoid critical
neurological structures.
Synergy electrosurgery console (a) AR-S9800
Synergy electrosurgery footswitch, with handle (b) AR-S9800-F1
Synergy electrosurgery footswitch (c) AR-S9800-F2
(a)
(b) (c)
Synergy Electrosurgery System  |  13
FlexTip RF Probes*
FlexTip RF probes feature an articulating tip and an
ergonomic WishBone handle.
FlexTip RF probe, 28 cm AR-S9805-0028
FlexTip RF probe, 35 cm AR-S9805-0035
FlexTip Probe Adapter, Joimax AR-S9805-010-J
* Available end of 2025
16	 Spine Endoscopes
18	 Cannulas

working channel endoscopes can be used through an
incision between 7.5 mm and 11 mm, minimizing
soft-tissue disruption.
Unlike microscopes, loops, and exoscopes, which
are placed outside the body, endoscopes provide
tissue-level visualization.
Key Features and Benefits
	͸ Can be used in conjunction with depth stop and cannula
holder (AR-S3420-CH), requiring fewer hands for the
procedure and providing an ergonomic
solution
	͸ Integrated irrigation for a clear surgical field
	͸ Camera tip reaches level of tissue for direct
visualization
	͸ Flexible for use with multiple visualization platforms
Spine endoscope, 6.3 mm × 130 mm, 15°  AR-S3350-6315-130
Spine endoscope, 6.3 mm × 130 mm, 30°  AR-S3350-6330-130
Spine endoscope, 6.3 mm × 181 mm, 15°  AR-S3350-6315-181
Spine endoscope, 6.3 mm × 181 mm, 30°  AR-S3350-6330-181
Spine endoscope, 6.3 mm × 215 mm, 30°  AR-S3350-6330-215
Spine endoscope, 7 mm × 130 mm, 15°  AR-S3350-7015-130
Spine endoscope, 7 mm × 130 mm, 30° (a)  AR-S3350-7030-130
Spine endoscope, 7 mm × 181 mm, 15°  AR-S3350-7015-181
Spine endoscope, 7 mm × 181 mm, 30°  AR-S3350-7030-181
Spine endoscope, 7 mm × 215 mm, 30°  AR-S3350-7030-215
Spine endoscope, 10 mm × 139 mm, 15°  AR-S3350-1015-139
Scope compatibility guide:   6.3 mm    7 mm    10 mm
Irrigation channelWorking channel
Camera
Light source

8 mm × 212 mm, 30°
AR-S3420-080-21230
Cannula, with oblique window,
11 mm × 134 mm, 30°
AR-S3420-110-13430
Cannula, with flat tip,
11 mm × 134 mm (b)
AR-S3420-110-134FT
Scope compatibility guide:   6.3 mm    7 mm    10 mm
(a)
Oblique*
Elevator Tip
Flat
Open Tip
(b)
Cannula, with elevator tip, 7.5 mm × 125 mm AR-S3420-075-125ET
Cannula, with elevator tip, 7.5 mm × 178 mm AR-S3420-075-178ET
Cannula, with elevator tip, 7.5 mm × 212 mm AR-S3420-075-212ET
Cannula, with elevator tip, 8 mm × 125 mm (c) AR-S3420-080-125ET
Cannula, with elevator tip, 8 mm × 178 mm AR-S3420-080-178ET
Cannula, with elevator tip, 8 mm × 212 mm AR-S3420-080-212ET
Cannula, with open tip, 7.5 mm × 178 mm (d) AR-S3420-075-178OT
Cannula, with open tip, 7.5 mm × 212 mm AR-S3420-075-212OT
Cannula, with open tip, 8 mm × 178 mm AR-S3420-080-178OT
Cannula, with open tip, 8 mm × 212 mm AR-S3420-080-212OT
(c) (d)
*All oblique cannulas also come in 40° or 55° options
Endoscope Accessories
Stopcock AR-S3350-000-001
Depth Stops
Spine endoscope depth stop, 6.3 mm AR-S3350-063-DS
Spine endoscope depth stop, 7 mm* AR-S3350-070-DS
Spine endoscope depth stop, 10 mm AR-S3350-100-DS
Spine Endoscopy and Instruments  |  19
Scope compatibility guide:   6.3 mm    7 mm    10 mm
* Available in January 2026 (tbc prior to final approval)
20  |  Spine Endoscopy and Instruments

Cannula Insertion Recommendations
1.	 Insert calibrated needle stylet
2.	 �Remove stylet and insert guide wire through needle
3.	 Remove the needle, keeping guide wire in place
4.	 �Insert serial dilator(s) / switching stick to the
desired diameter
5.	 Insert cannula over serial dilator(s)
6.	 Remove guide wire and serial dilator(s)
Spine access disposable kit AR-S4000-K-S
Spinal
needle stylet
Guide wire,
nitinol
22  |  Spine Endoscopy and Instruments
Guide Wires
Guide wire, nitinol, 0.8 mm × 400 mm AR-S4000-008-400
Guide wire, nitinol, 1.2 mm × 400 mm AR-S4000-012-400
Guide wire, stainless steel 0.7 mm × 400 mm AR-S4000-007-400
Spine Endoscopy and Instruments  |  23
Dilators
Conical dilators are ideal for step dilations during
endoscopic and MIS procedures.
6-Step Series
Dilator, 2.5 mm × 230 mm (a) AR-S6524-025-230
Dilator, 4.1 mm × 220 mm (b) AR-S6524-041-220
Dilator, 5.1 mm × 210 mm (c) AR-S6524-051-210
Dilator, 6 mm × 200 mm (d) AR-S6524-060-200
Dilator, 7.1 mm × 190 mm (e) AR-S6524-071-190
Dilator, 10.1 mm × 160 mm (f) AR-S6524-101-160
3-Step Series XL
Dilator, 3 mm × 250 mm AR-S6524-030-250
Dilator, 6 mm × 235 mm  AR-S6524-060-235
Dilator, 7 mm × 220 mm   AR-S6524-070-220
Scope compatibility guide:   6.3 mm    7 mm    10 mm
(a)
(b)
(c)
(d)
(e)
(f)
24  |  Spine Endoscopy and Instruments
Switching Sticks
Switching sticks are 2-channel dilators that allow for
single-step dilation.
Switching stick, 6.3 mm × 225 mm (a) AR-S3020-063-225
Switching stick, 7 mm × 225 mm (b) AR-S3020-070-225
Switching stick, 10 mm × 185 mm (c) AR-S3020-100-185
(a) (b)
(c)
Scope compatibility guide:   6.3 mm    7 mm    10 mm
Spine Endoscopy and Instruments  |  25
Punches
Conical dilators are ideal for step dilations during endoscopic and MIS procedures.
Duckling punch, 2.5 mm × 330 mm   AR-S7111-025-330
Duckling punch, 2.5 mm × 330 mm, WishBone™ handle      AR-S7111-025-330W
Duckling punch, 3.5 mm × 330 mm (a)   AR-S7111-035-330
Duckling punch, 3.5 mm × 330 mm, WishBone™ handle   AR-S7111-035-330W
Scissor punch, 2 mm × 260 mm   AR-S7116-020-260
Scissor punch, 2 mm × 260 mm, WishBone™ handle   AR-S7116-020-260W
Scissor punch, 2.5 mm × 260 mm   AR-S7116-025-260
Scissor punch, 2.5 mm × 260 mm, WishBone™ handle   AR-S7116-025-260W
Scissor punch, 2.5 mm × 330 mm   AR-S7116-025-330
Scissor punch, 2.5 mm × 330 mm, WishBone™ handle   AR-S7116-025-330W
Scissor punch, 4 mm × 260 mm (b)  AR-S7116-040-260
Scissor punch, 4 mm × 260 mm, WishBone™ handle  AR-S7116-040-260W
Scissor punch, 4 mm × 330 mm  AR-S7116-040-330
Scissor punch, up angle, 2.5 mm × 330 mm  AR-S7116-025U-330
Scissor punch, up angle, 2.5 mm × 330 mm, WishBone™ handle  AR-S7116-025U-330W
Scissor punch, up angle, 3.5 mm × 260 mm (c) AR-S7116-035U-260
Scissor punch, up angle, 3.5 mm × 260 mm, WishBone™ handle AR-S7116-035U-260W
(a)
(b)
(c)
Scope compatibility guide:   6.3 mm    7 mm    10 mm
26  |  Spine Endoscopy and Instruments
Forceps
Cup Forceps
Cup forceps, 2.5 mm × 260 mm   AR-S7110-025-260
Cup forceps, 2.5 mm × 260 mm, WishBone™ handle   AR-S7110-025-260W
Cup forceps, 2.5 mm × 330 mm   AR-S7110-025-330
Cup forceps, 2.5 mm × 330 mm, WishBone™ handle   AR-S7110-025-330W
Cup forceps, 3 mm × 330 mm   AR-S7110-030-330
Cup forceps, 3 mm × 330 mm, WishBone™ handle   AR-S7110-030-330W
Cup forceps, 3.5 mm × 260 mm   AR-S7110-035-260
Cup forceps, 3.5 mm × 260 mm, WishBone™ handle   AR-S7110-035-260W
Cup forceps, 3.5 mm × 330 mm (a)   AR-S7110-035-330
Cup forceps, 3.5 mm × 330 mm, WishBone™ handle   AR-S7110-035-330W
Cup forceps, 4 mm × 260 mm  AR-S7110-040-260
Cup forceps, 4 mm × 260 mm, WishBone™ handle  AR-S7110-040-260W
Cup forceps, 4 mm × 330 mm  AR-S7110-040-330
Cup forceps, 4 mm × 330 mm, WishBone™ handle  AR-S7110-040-330W
(a)
Scope compatibility guide:   6.3 mm    7 mm    10 mm
Blakesley Forceps
Blakesley forceps, 3.5 mm × 330 mm     AR-S7118-035-330
Blakesley forceps, 3.5 mm × 330 mm,
WishBone™ handle (b)
AR-S7118-035-
330W
(b)
Cup Forceps, Up Angle
Cup forceps, up angle, 2 mm × 330 mm     AR-S7110-
020U-330
Cup forceps, up angle, 2 mm × 330 mm,
WishBone™ handle
AR-S7110-020U-
330W
Cup forceps, up angle, 2.5 mm × 330 mm (c)    AR-S7110-
025U-330
Cup forceps, up angle, 2.5 mm × 330 mm,
WishBone™ handle
AR-S7110-025U-
330W
(c)
Spine Endoscopy and Instruments  |  27
Graspers
Cup grasper, serrations, 2 mm × 330 mm cup   AR-S7121-020-330
Grasper, serrations, 2 mm × 330 mm, WishBone™ handle   AR-S7121-020-330W
Cup grasper, teeth, 2.5 mm × 330 mm   AR-S7120-025-330
Cup grasper, teeth, 2.5 mm × 330 mm, WishBone™ handle   AR-S7120-025-330W
Cup grasper, semi-flexible, teeth, 2.5 mm × 330 mm cup (a)   AR-S7125-025F-330
Grasper, semi-flexible, teeth, 2.5 mm × 330 mm, WishBone™ handle   AR-S7125-025F-330W
Cup grasper, semi-flexible, 3 mm × 260 mm   AR-S7125-030F-260
Cup grasper, semi-flexible, 3 mm × 260 mm, WishBone™ handle   AR-S7125-030F-260W
Cup grasper, semi-flexible, 3 mm × 330 mm (b)   AR-S7125-030F-330
Cup grasper, semi-flexible, 3 mm × 330 mm, WishBone™ handle   AR-S7125-030F-330W
Scope compatibility guide:   6.3 mm    7 mm    10 mm
(a) (b)
Scissors
Hook scissors, 2.5 mm × 260 mm (c)   AR-S7115-025-260
Hook scissors, 2.5 mm × 260 mm,
WishBone™ handle
AR-S7115-025-
260W
Hook scissors, 2.5 mm × 330 mm   AR-S7115-025-330
Hook scissors, 2.5 mm × 330 mm,
WishBone™ handle
AR-S7115-025-
330W
(a)
28  |  Spine Endoscopy and Instruments
Manual Instruments*
Hook probe, 2.5 mm × 260 mm (a)     AR-S10030-025-260
Hook probe, 2.5 mm × 310 mm     AR-S10030-025-310
Bone awl, 3 mm × 310 mm     AR-S7324-030-310
Osteotome, v-cut, 3 mm × 310 mm     AR-S7323-030V-310
Blunt dissector, 2.5 mm × 310 mm (b)     AR-S1342-025-310
Osteotome, 3 mm × 260 mm     AR-S1342-030-260
Osteotome, 3 mm × 310 mm     AR-S7323-030-310
Bone curette, 2 mm × 260 mm     AR-S7305-020-260
Bone curette, 3.5 mm × 330 mm (c)     AR-S7305-035-330
Bone curette down biting, 3.5 × 330mm     AR-S7305-035D-330
Ball tip probe shaft, flexible, 1.8 mm × 330 mm (d)     AR-S7405-018-330
Ball tip probe shaft, flexible, 2.4 mm × 330 mm     AR-S7405-024-330
Probe, articulating, 3 mm × 330 mm     AR-S7310-030-330
Ball tip probe, flexible, assembly     AR-S7310-035-380
Scope compatibility guide:   6.3 mm    7 mm    10 mm
(a)
(b)
(c)
(d)
* Available end of 2025
Spine Endoscopy and Instruments  |  29
Scope compatibility guide:   6.3 mm    7 mm    10 mm
(a)
(b)
40°
90°
Kerrisons
Kerrison/ball-tip probe, handle AR-S7400-000-000H
Kerrison/ball-tip probe, handle, WB AR-S7400-000-000W
Kerrison, 2.5 mm × 260 mm, 40°     AR-S7440-025-260
Kerrison, 2.5 mm × 360 mm, 40°     AR-S7440-025-360
Kerrison, 3.0 mm × 260 mm, 90°     AR-S7490-030-260
Kerrison, 3.5 mm × 260 mm, 40°     AR-S7440-035-260
Kerrison, 3.5 mm × 360 mm, 40°     AR-S7440-035-360
Kerrison, 4 mm × 260 mm, 40° (a)    AR-S7440-040-260
Kerrison, 4 mm × 360 mm, 40°    AR-S7440-040-360
Kerrison, 5 mm × 260 mm, 40°   AR-S7440-050-260
Kerrison, 6 mm × 260 mm, 40°   AR-S7440-060-260
Kerrison, up angle, 4 mm × 260 mm, 40°   AR-S7440-040U-260
Kerrison, 3.5 mm × 360 mm, 90° (b)     AR-S7490-035-360
Kerrison, 4 mm × 260 mm, 90°    AR-S7490-040-260
Kerrison, 4 mm × 360 mm, 90°    AR-S7490-040-360
Kerrison, 5 mm × 260 mm, 90°   AR-S7490-050-260
Kerrison, 6 mm × 260 mm, 90°   AR-S7490-060-260
30  |  Spine Endoscopy and Instruments
Rasps and Trephines*
Trephine handle AR-S7700-000-000H
Trephine protection tube, 6 mm × 160 mm AR-S7700-060-160
Trephine protection tube, 7.5 mm × 160 mm (a)   AR-S7700-075-160
Trephine protection tube, 8.5 mm × 160 mm   AR-S7700-085-160
Rod pusher, 2.5 mm AR-S6524-025-230P
Rod pusher, 4 mm AR-S6524-040-230P
Rod pusher, 5 mm (d) AR-S6524-050-230P
Trephine/rasp compatibility:   3.55 mm    5.1 mm    6.6 mm    7.6 mm    8 mm
(a)
Trephine, 3.55 mm × 350 mm AR-S7705-035-350
Trephine, 5.1 mm × 225 mm AR-S7705-051-225
Trephine, 6.6 mm × 225 mm (b) AR-S7705-066-225
Trephine, 7.6 mm × 225 mm AR-S7705-076-225
Rasp, 5.1 mm × 260 mm (c) AR-S7715-051-260
Rasp, 6.6 mm × 260 mm AR-S7715-066-260
Rasp, 7.6 mm × 260 mm AR-S7715-076-260
Rasp, 8.8 mm × 260 mm AR-S7715-088-260
(b) (c)
(d)
* Available beginning of 2026
Spine Endoscopy and Instruments  |  31

instruments, including cameras and probes
	͸ Visualization of full surgical field with
spine-specific endoscope
	͸ Ergonomic WishBone handle option available
Medial Branch Transection, WishBone™ Handle Page Number
Spine endoscopic case, small AR-S1000-C2 32
Cannula, with elevator tip, 7.5 mm × 125 mm AR-S3420-075-125ET 18
Cup forceps, 2.5 mm × 260 mm, with WishBone™ handle   AR-S7110-025-260W 26
Osteotome, 3 mm × 260 mm   AR-S1342-030-260 28
Kerrison/ball-tip probe, handle, with WishBone™ handle AR-S7400-000-000W 29
Ball-tip probe shaft, flexible, 1.8 mm × 330 mm AR-S7405-018-330 28
Hook probe, 2.5 mm × 260 mm   AR-S10030-025-260 28
Spine endoscope, 6.3 mm × 130 mm, 30° AR-S3350-6330-130 16
Switching stick, 6.3 mm × 225 mm AR-S3020-063-225 24
Scissor punch, 2.5 mm × 260 mm, with WishBone™ handle   AR-S7116-025-260W 25
Hook scissors, 2.5 mm × 260 mm, with WishBone™ handle   AR-S7115-025-260W 27
Scope compatibility guide:   6.3 mm    7 mm    10 mm
References
1.	 Du T, Lu G, Li J, et al. Pain-free survival after endoscopic rhizotomy versus radiofrequency for lumbar facet joint pain: a real-world comparison study.
Pain Physician. 2022;25(1):E87-E94.

interlaminar space for disc removal
	͸ High-definition visualization allows for targeted
disc removal and repair while avoiding
surrounding structures
	͸ Small incision (<1 cm) for less tissue dissection
	͸ Endoscopic decompression provides significant
advantages, including improved patient outcomes and
faster recovery2
	͸ Ergonomic WishBone handle option available
Interlaminar Dissection Set, WishBone™ Handle Page Number
Spine endoscopic case, large AR-S1000-C1 32
Cannula, with elevator tip, 8 mm × 125 mm AR-S3420-080-125ET 18
Cup forceps, 2.5 mm × 260 mm, with WishBone™ handle   AR-S7110-025-260W 26
Cup forceps, 3.5 mm × 260 mm, with WishBone™ handle   AR-S7110-035-260W 26
Cup grasper, semi-flexible, 3 mm × 260 mm, with WishBone™ handle   AR-S7125-030F-260W 27
Blakesley forceps, 3.5 mm × 330 mm, with WishBone™ handle   AR-S7118-035-330W 26
Scissor punch, up angle, 2.5 mm × 330 mm, with WishBone™ handle   AR-S7116-025U-330W 25
Scissor punch, 2.5 mm × 260 mm, with WishBone™ handle AR-S7116-025-260W 25
Blunt dissector, 2.5 mm × 310 mm   AR-S1342-025-310 28
Hook probe, 2.5 mm × 310 mm   AR-S10030-025-310 28

approach has advantages including improved patient-
reported outcomes, reduced surgical trauma, and faster
rehabilitation.1
	͸ Transforaminal approach through Kambin’s triangle aims
to preserve surrounding structures
	͸ High-definition visualization allows for targeted
disc removal and repair while avoiding important
surrounding anatomic structures
	͸ Small incision (<1 cm) to minimize tissue dissection
	͸ Favorable long-term outcomes2 and high
patient-reported satisfaction levels3
	͸ Ergonomic WishBone handle option available
Transforaminal Dissection Set, WishBone™ Handle Page Number
Spine endoscopic case, large AR-S1000-C1 32
Blakesley forceps, 3.5 mm × 330 mm, with WishBone™ handle   AR-S7118-035-330W 26
Cannula, with oblique window, 8 mm × 178 mm  AR-S3420-080-178 18
Cannula, with elevator tip, 8 mm × 178 mm  AR-S3420-080-178ET 18
Cup forceps, 2.5 mm × 330 mm, with WishBone™ handle   AR-S7110-025-330W 26
Cup forceps, 3.5 mm × 330 mm, with WishBone™ handle   AR-S7110-035-330W 26
Cup forceps, up angle, 2.5 mm × 330 mm, with WishBone™ handle   AR-S7110-025U-330W 26
Scissor punch, 2.5 mm × 330 mm, with WishBone™ handle   AR-S7116-025-330W 25
Cup grasper, semi-flexible, 3 mm × 330 mm, with WishBone™ handle   AR-S7125-030F-330W 27
Dilator, 2.5 mm × 230 mm AR-S6524-025-230 23
Dilator, 4.1 mm × 220 mm AR-S6524-041-220 23

and effective choice with advantages over open
decompression, including minimal tissue damage,1 less
blood loss,1,2 and faster recovery and return to activity.2
	͸ Requires less laminar and facet resection and dural
sac retraction1
	͸ May be performed in an outpatient setting; if performed
in a hospital setting, may shorten length
of hospital stay1,2
	͸ Compared to conventional procedures, endoscopic
decompression has been shown to have a quicker
recovery, faster return to work, less postoperative
medication use, and fewer wound complications1
Stenosis Set, WishBone™ Handle (AR-S1000-STN-4KWS) Page Number
Spine endoscopic case, large AR-S1000-C1 32
Blakesley forceps, 3.5 mm × 330 mm, with WishBone™ handle   AR-S7118-035-330W 26
Cannula, with oblique window, 11 mm × 134 mm AR-S3420-110-134 18
Cannula, with flat tip, 11 mm × 134 mm AR-S3420-110-134FT 18
Cup forceps, 3.5 mm × 260 mm, with WishBone™ handle   AR-S7110-035-260W 26
Cup forceps, 4 mm × 260 mm, with WishBone™ handle    AR-S7110-040-260W 26
Dilator, 2.5 mm × 230 mm AR-S6524-025-230 23
Dilator, 4.1 mm × 220 mm AR-S6524-041-220 23

autogenous bone graft. Its simple design uses 2 separate
compartments for the drill and morselized bone. This
user-friendly design makes harvesting and reimplantation
faster and more convenient.
Features and Benefits
	͸ Effective: Autograft bone has long been acknowledged
as the gold standard graft for fusion
	͸ Minimally invasive: Small incision prevents patient
discomfort and harvest site morbidity
	͸ Precise: 3 drill sizes allow predefined amounts of
bone to be harvested
	͸ Consistent: Morselizing tip on the disposable trephine
allows for consistent autograft bone output
OsteoAuger™ bone graft harvesting system, 6 mm ABS-8000-06
OsteoAuger™ bone graft harvesting system, 8 mm ABS-8000-08
OsteoAuger™ bone graft harvesting system, 10 mm ABS-8000-10
44  |  Bone Repair
GraftNet™ XL Bone Collection Device
The GraftNet XL bone collection device is designed to
collect a large volume of autologous bone for a multitude

(d) (e)
(a)
(f)
TM
Bone Repair  |  47
BioXpress™ Graft Delivery Device
The BioXpress graft delivery device is designed for
targeted delivery of hydrated allograft, autograft,
and synthetic bone graft materials while maximizing
material use.
Features and Benefits
	͸ Dual plunger for loading the arthroscopic cannula with
the graft and unloading into the desired location
	͸ Targeted delivery with flat and tapered tips
	͸ Ensures minimal material waste
Blunt-tip cannula, 10 cm ABS-10053-10
Angled-tip cannula, 10 cm ABS-10053-10-45
Blunt tip-cannula, 15 cm ABS-10053-15
Angled-tip cannula, 15 cm ABS-10053-15-45
50	 Angel® PRP and Bone Marrow Processing System
52	 Vortex™ Needle Potential Bone Marrow Aspirate (BMA) Recovery
Sites
52	 Vortex™ Threaded Bone Marrow Recovery Needle

Vortex™ needle power adapter AR-1001-TH-PWR
Vortex threaded bone
marrow recovery needle kit
Autologous Blood Products  |  53
Vortex™ Threaded Bone Marrow Recovery Needle With Angel® cPRP System
The Vortex needle can be ordered with the Angel cPRP
processing kit for efficient aspiration from a wide array
of orthopedic and spine applications such as a vertebral
body, ASIS, or PSIS.
Aspiration kit with Angel cPRP from BMA system,
closed tip, 13 ga
Aspiration kit with Angel cPRP system, closed tip, 8 ga
Vortex™ Threaded Bone Marrow Recovery Needle
Vortex™ threaded bone marrow recovery needle, 8 ga, closed tip AR-1101TH-8CT
Vortex™ threaded bone marrow recovery needle, 8 ga, open tip AR-1101TH-8OT
Vortex™ threaded bone marrow recovery needle, 13 ga, closed tip AR-1101TH-13CT
Vortex™ threaded bone marrow recovery needle, 13 ga, open tip AR-1101TH-13OT
Vortex™ Threaded Bone Marrow Recovery Needle Kit
Vortex™ threaded bone marrow recovery needle, 8 ga, open tip
Prep tray
Syringe
AR-1101THK-8
Vortex™ needle power adapter AR-1001-TH-PWR
DrillSaw Sports 400™ Power System
Handpiece AR-400
Lithium-ion battery housing, for AR-400 AR-400UBH-1
Aseptic transfer kit, for AR-400 AR-400ATK-1
Battery pack, for AR-400, nonsterile AR-400UB
Reamer attachment, Hudson style AR-400RZH
Angel® System
Angel® BMA processing kit, with Vortex™ threaded bone marrow recovery needle, 8 ga closed tip, without ACD-A ABS-10062K-TH8CT
Angel® BMA processing kit, with Vortex™ threaded bone marrow recovery needle, 8 ga open tip, without ACD-A ABS-10062K-TH8OT
Angel® BMA processing kit, with Vortex™ threaded bone marrow recovery needle, 13 ga closed tip, without ACD-A ABS-10062K-TH13CT
Angel® BMA processing kit, with Vortex™ threaded bone marrow recovery needle, 13 ga open tip, without ACD-A ABS-10062K-TH13OT
Angel® system centrifuge ABS-10066
Angel® system centrifuge, refurbished ABS-10066R
Arthrex biologics cart KU.5157.800
54  |  Autologous Blood Products